
 

 

Christmas Hours 
Please see our Christmas hours below. If you need assistance outside of these 
hours, please contact an after hours service. 
 
Please note, Christmas Day will be covered by Lower Hutt After Hours. 
 
Monday 19 December 2022 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Tuesday 20 December 2022 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Wednesday 21 December 2022 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Thursday 22 December 2022 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Friday 23 December 2022 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Monday 26 December 2022 Closed 
Tuesday 27 December 2022 Closed 
Wednesday 28 December 2022 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Thursday 29 December 2022 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Friday 30 December 2022 8.00 am to 5.00pm 
 
Monday 2 January 2023 Closed 
Tuesday 3 January 2023 Closed 
Wednesday 4 January 2023 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Thursday 5 January 2023 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Friday 6 January 2023 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Monday 9 January 2023 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Tuesday 10 January 2023 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Wednesday 11 January 2023 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Thursday 12 January 2023 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Friday 13 January 2023 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Monday 16 January 2023 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Tuesday 17 January 2023 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Wednesday 18 January 2023 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Thursday 19 January 2023 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Friday 20 January 2023 8.00 am to 5.00 pm 
Monday 23 January 2023 Closed 
 
Tuesday 24 January Back to normal hours including late nights Monday 
to Thursday 8.00am to 8.00pm Friday 8.00 to 5.00pm 
 

https://sshc.co.nz/contact-us/acute-after-hours-service/
https://lowerhuttafterhours.co.nz/

